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NOMBRE
REYES*ALARCON,DANIEL
REYES*BARON,CARMEN
REYES*BARON,CARMEN
REYES*BARON,CARMEN
REYES*COMITRE,RAFAEL
REYES*COMITRE,RAFAEL
REYES*GARCIA,JUAN
REYES*JARABO,JOSEMARIA
REYES*MARTIN,CRISTOBAL
REYES*MARTIN,CRISTOBAL
REYES*MARTIN,CRISTOBAL
REYES*MARTIN,CRISTOBAL
REYES*MARTIN,CRISTOBAL
REYES*MARTIN,CRISTOBAL
REYES*MARTIN,CRISTOBAL
REYES*MARTIN,CRISTOBAL
REYES*MARTIN,CRISTOBAL
REYES*MARTIN,CRISTOBAL
REYES*MARTIN,CRISTOBAL
REYES*MARTIN,MIGUEL
REYES*MARTIN,MIGUEL
REYES*MARTIN,MIGUEL
REYES*MARTIN,MIGUEL
REYES*NAVARRO,LUIS
REYES*NAVARRO,LUIS
REYES*NAVARRO,LUIS
REYES*NAVARRO,LUIS
REYES*NAVARRO,LUIS
REYES*NAVARRO,LUIS
REYES*NAVARRO,LUIS
REYES*NAVARRO,LUIS
REYES*NAVARRO,LUIS
REYES*RODRIGUEZ,ROSARIO
REYES*ROJAS,MANUEL
REYES*ROJAS,MANUEL
REYES*ROMERO,JUAN
REYES*ROMERO,JUAN
RIADO*SAEZ,ISABEL
RIADO*SAEZ,ISABEL
RIADO*SAEZ,ISABEL
RIADO*SAEZ,ISABEL
RIAZOR*TABLERO,JOSE IGNACIO
RIAZOR*TABLERO,JOSE IGNACIO
RIBEIRO*BARROS DE,BENJAMIN MANU

NIF

045304756T
008676279N
008676279N
008676279N
045215698K
045215698K
024803975Q
030049699S

045258989A
045258989A
045258989A
045258989A
045259976R
045259976R
045259976R
045259976R
045259976R
045259976R
045259976R
045259976R
045259976R
045214610Z
027206795A
027206795A
045253284W
045253284W
045223264C
045223264C
045223264C
045223264C
050182026M
050182026M
052269042R

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
87487314
86605359
87033110
87358561
74784969
75229457
80888157
79155898
81626309
81626499
83048931
83049022
83124517
83124608
85716838
85716928
86292629
86605450
87033201
81626590
83049113
83124798
85717019
78818469
78843737
78930815
81626681
83049204
83124889
85717110
86605541
87033391
76431776
69883353
80888429
65737396
66189456
81626862
81626953
83125071
83125161
78515329
81150752
80888520



